UKECRF

UK Electronic Cigarette

Research Forum

UK Electronic Cigarette Research Forum

Date: Wednesday 25" September

Location: Stratford and online on Teams

Chair: Professor Lion Shahab

Theme: Vaping Cessation

Agenda

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:45

11:45-12:10

12:10-13:10

13:10-13:35

13:35-13:45

13:45-14:10

14:10-14:25
14:25-14:30

Arrival (Collection times from reception 10:30, 10:40 and 10:50)

Welcome and introductions
- Professor Lion Shahab, UCL

CRUK research update
-Kimberley Neve, Cancer Research UK

Policy update
- Alizée Froguel, Cancer Research UK

Strategies to quit nicotine vaping in current and ex-vapers in New Zealand
- Professor Natalie Walker, University of Auckland

Vaping cessation: guidance from the NCSCT
- Louise Ross, National Centre for Smoking Cessation and Training

Lunch and network

Cytisinicline for nicotine vaping cessation in adults: A randomized placebo-
controlled trial.

- Nancy Rigotti, MD, Harvard Medical School

Update on the Cochrane living review

- Dr Nicola Lindson, University of Oxford

Interventions for quitting vaping: a Cochrane systematic review

- Dr Nicola Lindson, University of Oxford

Discussion/ General Q&A

Thank-you and next meeting details

- Professor Lion Shahab, UCL

%% CANCER
RESEARCH

Online Chair: Professor Caitlin Notley




