

UK Electronic Cigarette Research Forum

Date: Wednesday 25th September

Location: Stratford and online on Teams

Chair: Professor Lion Shahab

Online Chair: Professor Caitlin Notley

Theme: Vaping Cessation

Agenda

10:30-11:00	Arrival (Collection times from reception 10:30, 10:40 and 10:50)
11:00-11:05	Welcome and introductions - Professor Lion Shahab, UCL
11:05-11:10	CRUK research update - Kimberley Neve, Cancer Research UK
11:10-11:20	Policy update - Alizée Froguel, Cancer Research UK
11:20-11:45	Strategies to quit nicotine vaping in current and ex-vapers in New Zealand - Professor Natalie Walker, University of Auckland
11:45-12:10	Vaping cessation: guidance from the NCSCT - Louise Ross, National Centre for Smoking Cessation and Training
12:10-13:10	Lunch and network
13:10-13:35	Cytisinicline for nicotine vaping cessation in adults: A randomized placebo-controlled trial. - Nancy Rigotti, MD, Harvard Medical School
13:35-13:45	Update on the Cochrane living review - Dr Nicola Lindson, University of Oxford
13:45-14:10	Interventions for quitting vaping: a Cochrane systematic review - Dr Nicola Lindson, University of Oxford
14:10-14:25	Discussion / General Q&A
14:25-14:30	Thank-you and next meeting details - Professor Lion Shahab, UCL